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ING. K. ZAREMBA

  PRIMA INVEST, spol. s r.o., Bakossova 60,  974 01 Banská Bystrica

05 / 2018Rekreačného zariadenia Smrekovec
Donovaly - oprava strechy 

1 : 100 06
0 1 3 4 5 6 7 7´ 8 9 10

A´

C´

B´

D´

A

B

C

D

2 11

+14,337

±0,000

5,0°

22,0°

5,0°

+3,775

+7,075

+4,291

+5,332

5,0°

+10,482

5,0° +12,875

+13,380

22,0°

22,6°

5,0°+12,875

+11,058

+13,387

22,6°

+1,918

+2,859

+9,852 9,2°

+8,058

9,2°
+6,852

+5,059

+7,623

+6,663

25,0°
+5,831

-0,450

22,0°

22,6°

01345677´8910 211

+2,960

+2,000

+11,150

+7,584

+9,975

+8,241

-1,070

±0,000

-1,450

+2,300

+1,900

+3,950
+3,630

+3,604

+2,687

+3,157

-1,450

+13,671

+12,711

NERIEŠENÉ

PRESTREŠENIE

18,0°+4,795

+5,809

+2,824

JESTVUJÚCI
BETÓNOVÝ  ŽĽAB

CHRLIČ

VŠETKY  ROZMERY  NA  STAVBE  PREKONTROLOVAŤ !

ABC


